2023 National Convention Committee


Name			Position				Email

Dennis Ottley	Chairman				dottley888@comcast.net
George Woods	Co-Chair				gctreezz@gmail.com
Mike Ortiz		Co-Chair-Tucson			randm4101@yahoo.com
Joe Trotter		Co-Chair-Perch			jwt728@gmail.com
Bruce Mitchell	Registration				bruce3mitch@yahoo.com
Buck Crouch		Treasurer				buckcrouch2@gmail.com
Bob Bowe		Sub Reunions			bob_bowe@outlook.com
Mike Ortiz		Banquets				randm4101@yahoo.com
Mike Ortiz		Convention Magazine		randm4101@yahoo.com
Dennis Ottley	Sponsors/Door Prizes		dottley888@comcast.net
Mike Ortiz		Sponsors/Door Prizes		randm4101@yahoo.com
Joe Trotter		Sponsors/Door Prizes		jwt728@gmail.com
Steve Day		Sponsors/Door Prizes		stephen.day@cox.net
Romie Ortiz		Social Media				erm1109@aol.com
Jim Morrison		RV Information			jdm5654@comcast.net
Russ Orvik		Motorcycle Run			rorvik@orvik.com
Vic Van Horn		Raffle Table				vmjjvan@aol.com
Tim Carlisle		Webmaster				timcarlisle00@hotmail.com
Richard Osentoski	National Convention Chair		ussronquil@yahoo.com
Barbara Soto		Hilton Event Manager		barbara.soto@hilton.com
Elicia Robles		Hilton Room Coordinator		elicia.robles@hilton.com


